
 Branch:

James Colin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Riley Pat 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3420.00 3420.000.50

Total AGCI

Total Units

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3420.00 3420.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.50

100Branch:

Camilleri Jennifer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11400.00 0.00 11400.001.00

Smith Sue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10000.00 0.00 0.00 10000.001.00

Riley Patricia 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5000.001.00

Total AGCI

Total Units

5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10000.00 11400.00 0.00 26400.00

1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 3.00

200Branch:

James Colin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10000.00 23863.05 0.00 33863.054.00

Savic Allan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11600.00 0.00 11600.001.20

Noakes Ken 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10579.00 0.00 10579.005.80

Wong Joseph 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10000.00 0.00 0.00 10000.001.00

Total AGCI

Total Units

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20000.00 46042.05 0.00 66042.05

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 10.00 0.00 12.00

300Branch:

Bunny Bugs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13600.00 13600.001.50

Duck Daisy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9800.00 0.00 9800.001.00

Total AGCI

Total Units

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9800.00 13600.00 23400.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 2.50

400Branch:

Name Jun/06 Jul/06 Aug/06 Sep/06 Oct/06 Nov/06 Dec/06 Jan/07 Feb/07May/06 Mar/07 Apr/07 Total AGCI

4/3/2007 9:37:25 AM Page 1 of 2

LES Demo Real Estate Inc.

Agent Commission 12 Month Ranking Summary

Group SEQ: Total AGCI    Transaction Type: All    Transaction Status: In ('C')    Agent: All    Branch: AllCriteria

Mgt_Agt_12M_Rank

Total Units



Shapiro Rose 2737.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2737.980.60

Kim Andrew 1140.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1140.830.25

Xiu Henry 684.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 684.490.15

Total AGCI

Total Units

4,563.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4563.30

1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

Name Jun/06 Jul/06 Aug/06 Sep/06 Oct/06 Nov/06 Dec/06 Jan/07 Feb/07May/06 Mar/07 Apr/07 Total AGCI
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